Granat Industries, Inc.
875 Nicholas, Elk Grove
Village, IL 60007
Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397
Email: info@granatindustries.com
Item ##2450 Carabiners
Item # Item Name Description Dimensions Material Type of Finish Units Per
Package
Black Carabiner 60 MM x 6 MM Black Carabiner 60 MM x 6 MM HOOK245M-60BK 60 x 6 Steel Black 1,000
Zinc Carabiner 70 MM x 7 MM Zinc Carabiner 70 MM x 7 MM HOOK2450-70Z 70 x 7 Steel Zinc 400
Zinc Carabiner with Eye 80 MM x
8 MM
Zinc Carabiner with Eye 80 MM x 8
MM HOOK2450-80ZEYE 80 x 8 Steel Zinc 400
Stainless Steel Carabiner 60 MM
x 6 MM
Stainless Steel Carabiner 60 MM x 6
MM CARIB355SS 60 x 6 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel 1,000
Zinc Carabiner 120 MM x 11 MM Zinc Carabiner 120 MM x 11 MM HOOK2450-120Z 120 x 11 Steel Steel 150
Zinc Carabiner 80 MM x 8 MM Zinc Carabiner 80 MM x 8 MM HOOK2450-80Z 80 x 8 Steel Zinc 300
Zinc Carabiner 90 MM x 9 MM Zinc Carabiner 90 MM x 9 MM HOOK245M-90M 90 x 9 Steel Zinc 250
Zinc Carabiner 100 MM x 10 MM Zinc Carabiner 100 MM x 10 MM HOOK2450-100Z 100 x 10 Steel Zinc 200
90 x 8 mm Carabiner with oversized opening HOOK245-90Z-OS 90 x 8 Steel Zinc 300
50 x 5 mm Not for Climbing Carabiner HOOK245AC-50BLK 50 x 5 Aluminum Black with
Silver Tongue 1,300
Zinc Carabiner 50 MM x 5 MM Zinc Carabiner 50 MM x 5 MM HOOK2450-50Z 50 x 5 Steel Zinc 1,500
Zinc Carabiner 60 MM x 6 MM Zinc Carabiner 60 MM x 6 MM SNAP355 60 x 6 Steel Zinc 1,000
Black Carabiner 80 MM x 8 MM Black Carabiner 80 MM x 8 MM HOOK2450-80SBR 80 x 8 Steel Black 400